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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen Weekend 2

Eindhoven, 20- - 21-1-2024

Programmanr. 19

Dames, 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open

21-1-2024 - 14:58 Startlijst
naam vereniging inschrijftijd

Serie 1van 8
3 llona Blonk Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 3:00.92 200902792 B
4 Charey-Ann van Rijn V.Z.V. Njord 3:09.76 201101716
5 Liza Theuns Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:49.42 200702172 B

Serie 2van 8
0 Tesse van de Wetering Arethusa 3:04.78 201200780
1 Quincy van Loon Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw 2:59.42 200903060 AFGEM
2 Sophie Verdult De Krabben 2:58.84 201002564
3 Lara Miller Arethusa 2:57.76 200903610
4 Marit Libregts 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:54.19 200901652
5 Michelle van Hemert Psv 2:55.14 200901200
6 Evi Grauwmans Shc2000 2:58.56 200902326
7 Brecht van Ravensteijn Arethusa 2:58.92 201100738
8 llja van Gemeren Arethusa 2:59.82 201001330
9 Pien Walstra De Treffers 3:05.38 201101034

Serie 3van 8
0 Isa van der Sanden De Krabben 2:52.06 200903452
1 Manaudou Verhaar AquaDream 2:48.71 200801376
2 Elske van der Ven Psv 2:48.15 200800904
3 Marith Ewijk Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:46.68 200801414
4 Jade Hoppenbrouwers Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:43.96 200301690
5 Lieze Bersch Shc2000 2:46.29 200800536
6 Tasnim Bezbiz Zegenwerp 2:47.79 200700492
7 Anne Wels V.Z.V. Njord 2:48.46 200802340
8 Renske van den Bosch V.Z.V. Njord 2:51.89 201001828
9 Lotje Koenraads Shc2000 2:53.13 200900896

Serie 4 van 8
0 Danique Putman Tempo Valkenswaard 2:43.66 200601392
1 Anne de Beer ZWK Merlet 2:41.46 200502878
2 Birgit Hage Psv 2:40.56 200602898
3 Lieke van Geijn 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 2:39.48 200600314
4 Fenne Peters Psv 2:38.75 200601388
5 Nienke van der Klugt Trb/Res 2:38.97 200403236
6 Britt Bakers Zegenwerp 2:40.19 200403258
7 lsabel van Alebeek Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging 2:40.68 200301694
8 Silke van de Weijer Z\ Hydra 2:42.47 200300692
9 Michelle van Dijk Dzt'62 2:43.79 199806564

Serie 5van 8
0 Dagmar Wierckx Shc2000 2:57.35 201101278
1 Alissa Rooijakkers Z&PV Nuenen 2:52.17 201101892
2 Emma van den Berg V.Z.V. Njord 2:48.12 201100830
3 Elke Kriesels Hieronymus 2:41.79 201100898
4 Yill van Bezouw Hieronymus 2:32.63 201100704
5 Lola Verheijen Psv 2:37.01 201100832
6 Anna Lepoutre Psv 2:42.84 201100534
7 Lise Markes Shc2000 2:50.98 201101276
8 Kendra van der Voort Arethusa 2:57.04 201100536
9 Fleur Buijs Hieronymus 2:58.09 201100676
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Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen Weekend 2

Eindhoven, 20- - 21-1-2024

Programmanr. 19, Dames, 200m wisselslag

Serie 6 van 8
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Alexx Broekman
Kyana de Vries
Jayna Wagemakers
Karlijn van der Schrier
Luus Gielens

Annelie Batenburg
Kinley Cole

Bo Bontrup

Rona Goverde
Annebel Kluijtmans

Serie 7 van 8

o
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Sarah Wessels
Jessy van Vlimmeren
Lotte Blanken

Julie van Nispen

Isa Jansen

Veerle Hildebrand
Maud van Zwienen
Juul Schellekens
Livia Groenewegen
Linn van Overveld

Serie 8 van 8

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Marte Vlieg

Esther Tiemersma
Nadja Roovers
Selene Wortel

Robin Goossens
Hannah Schellekens
Isa Schellekens

Evy van Laarhoven
Sanne Peters

Anne Paulusse

Arethusa
ZWK Merlet
Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Psv

Psv

Psv

Psv
Hieronymus
Arethusa

Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Sbc2000

Z&PV Nuenen

Sbc2000

Psv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Psv

Psv

ZD.F.

VZ&PC Nautilus
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Z&PV Nuenen

Trb/Res

Zegenwerp

Psv

Psv

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

2:48.59
2:47.93
2:41.36
2:40.52
2:25.96
2:39.74
2:40.85
2:41.69
2:48.20
2:50.84

2:42.10
2:38.75
2:36.73
2:32.00
2:28.16
2:31.98
2:36.60
2:37.23
2:40.86
2:44.94

2:35.68
2:35.36
2:27.12
2:24.38
2:19.31
2:24.19
2:25.63
2:28.64
2:35.65
2:37.95

200902374
200901260
201000226
200900834
200900138
201001962
200903696
200902150
200900298
200900808

200802728
200801452
200801476
200800290
200701176
200801830
200703734
200701392
200700244
200703456

200304996
200202962
199800798
199700654
200003128
199706614
200002330
200500712
200401112
200200834
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